
City of Appleton

Legislation Text

100 North Appleton Street
Appleton, WI  54911-4799

www.appleton.org

Request to award the City of Appleton's 2021 Parks Hardscapes Project - AMP Roads
Reconstruction Project contract to Northeast Asphalt, Inc in the amount of $183,903 with a
contingency of 8% for a project total not to exceed $198,615

File #: 21-1208, Version: 1

City of Appleton Printed on 4/23/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

